Programme
Factual/Entertainment

Live at the Electric

Queen’s Diamond Jubilee

Flash Prankster

J K Rowling I/'V
Macbeth

Piers Morgan meets....
Andrew Lloyd Webber

Michael Grade on variety

Harry Hill TV Burp
Jeremy Vine Meets....
Houses for Auction
Somebody’s Son,
Somebody’s Daughter

Comedy/sketch shows

Quick Cuts

Miss Wright

The Germ

Thick Of It

People Just Do Nothing
Threesome

Mash (Pilot)

Game Over

Fhlip Fhlop

John Keller, BBC
Anna & Katy (Pilot)
MI High series 5
Regulars

Hounded

Morwenna Celebrity
Big Babies

Looser Women

FM

Films/Promos/ldents

Burning

WBS (Warwick business)

Burberry GVs

X-Box Commercial
Strictly Come Dancing
Just Ines

Tesco Supermarket

lan Pearce: Camera Operator

10 Bessborough Terrace, Lancing, West Sussex BN15 8RG
Mobile 07786916540 : Email ian-pearce@hotmail.com

Director of Photography Company

D.O.P lan Pearce
D.O.P lan Pearce
D.O.P Iki Ahmed
D.O.P Jeremy Hewson
D.0.P Paul Kirsop
D.O.P Paul Lang

D.O.P Jon Wood
D.O.P lan Pearce
D.O.P Christian Bushill
D.O.P Mark Bond
D.O.P Jeremy Hewson

D.0O.P Jamie Cairney
D.0.P Jamie Cairney
D.O.P lan Pearce
D.0.P Jaime Cairney
D.0.P Jaime Cairney
D.O.P Pete Rowe
D.0O.P Jamie Cairney
D.0.P Jonny Morrison
D.0.P Jon Wood
D.O.P Tim Jordan
D.O.P. Pete Rowe
D.0O.P Andrew Jonston
D.0.P Jon Wood
D.O.P Pete Rowe
D.O.P Pete Rowe
D.O.P Jeremy Hewson
D.O.P Pete Rowe
D.O.P Pete Rowe

D.O.P lan Pearce
D.O.P Andy Dean
D.O.P lan Pearce
D.O.P Jamie Cairney
D.O.P Pete Rowe
D.O.P lan Pearce
D.O.P lan Pearce

Avalon

BBC

Sugarland / Sky
New Wave Ent
Deuce Films

Tiger Aspect Prod

BBC
Avalon
BBC

Tiger Aspect Prod

BBC Ent

Catherine Bailey
TV

BBC

BBC

Roughcut TV
Big Talk

BBC Comedy
So Television
BBC Online
BBC Online
Roughcut TV
Kudos Television
Silver River Prod
CBBC

BBC

CBBC

Objective

ITV 2

Tantrum Films
Film Day

Ruri Hegarty
2AM Films
Indigo TV
Dancing Brave
Tesco

Position

D.O.P
D.O.P.
Daily Main Operator
2"% Camera Operator
2" Camera Operator
2"% Camera Operator

2"! Camera Operator
Daily Camera Operator
3" Camera Operator
2" Camera Operator
2"% Camera Operator

2"% Camera operator

2nd Camera operator
D.O.P.

2" Camera Operator

2"% Camera Operator

Daily 2" Camera Operator
2"% Camera Operator

Daily 2" Camera Operator
2"% Camera Operator

2" Camera Operator

2"% Camera Operator

Daily A Camera Main Op
2"! Camera Operator

Daily 2" Camera Operator
Daily 2" Camera Operator
Daily 2" Camera Operator
Daily 2" Camera Operator
Daily Main Operator

D.O.P

Main Camera Operator
D.O.P

2" Camera Operator

2"% Camera Operator;Idents
D.O.P

D.O.P

2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010

2010
2009
2006
2006
2006

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

2012
2012
2011
2011
2009
2008
2006


mailto:ian-pearce@hotmail.com

